Caterpillar Class Schecule

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:55

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:20

5:20-6:00

Directed Free Play

Organized Gross Motor in the Big Room
Diaper Change & Story Time

Hand washing/ snack

Circle Time for Little Learners

Small & Large Group Activities

¢ Math & Cognitive Development
e C(Creative Expression

e Social Studies

® Fine Motor Skills

Outside Play Time

Language & Literacy Activity
Hand washing/ lunch/ diapering
Nap time

Hand washing/ lunch/ diapering
Music & Movement

Outside Play Time or Free Play
Afternoon Adventure Activities
Diapering/ PM Light snack

Free Play in Centers



