Caterpillar Class Schedule

7:30-8:30	Directed Free Play
8:30-8:55	Organized Gross Motor in the Big Room
9:00-9:20	Diaper Change & Story Time
9:20-9:45	Hand washing/ snack
9:45-10:00	Circle Time for Little Learners
10:00-10:30	Small & Large Group Activities
	Math & Cognitive DevelopmentCreative ExpressionSocial StudiesFine Motor Skills
10:30-11:15	Outside Play Time
11:15-11:30	Language & Literacy Activity
11:30-12:15	Hand washing/lunch/diapering
12:15-2:30	Nap time
2:30-3:15	Hand washing/lunch/diapering
3:15-3:30	Music & Movement
3:30-4:30	Outside Play Time or Free Play
4:30-5:00	Afternoon Adventure Activities
5:00-5:20	Diapering/ PM Light snack
5:20-6:00	Free Play in Centers